1,620 sf + to
6,480 sf +

18’ + Ceiling Height

Grade Level Loading Doors
14'x 14

3 minutes West of The
Perimeter
Highway

Target Availability
December 2025

8785 Wilkes Avenue, RM of Headingley

NORTH FRONT ELEVATION

SOUTH REAR ELEVATION

NOW LEASING

Under Construction - Industrial Warehouse/Flex Space

ASH

A.S.H. MANAGEMENT GROUP INC.

BROKERAGE

A.S.H. Management Group Inc., Brokerage  Jack S. Hurtig, B.A.. B. Admin, Associate Broker Tanya Spradbrow, Salesperson
233 Portage Avenue, Suite 100 Vice-President, Real Estate Brokerage Real Estate Brokerage Coordinator

Winnipeg, MB R3B 2A7 Dir: 204-982-7978 Dir: 204-982-7979

Ph: 204-982-7973 jhurtig@ashmanagementgroup.com  ispradbrow@ashmanagementgroup.com

ashmanagementgroup.com

October 2025 EQOE
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Address

Available Space
(sf 1)

Basic Rental Rate
(psf per annum)

Additional Rent (est. 2025)
(psf per annum)

8785 Wilkes Avenue

1,620, 3,240, 4,860,
6,480

$13.95

$5.95
plus 5% managemernt
fee on Basic Rent

In Floor Heating

Single Phase,
200 amp Service

Floor Drains In
Each Bay

Water Holding Tank

50,000 BTU heaters in
each bay

Zoning District
MIG"
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CSP

CONTRACTING &
CONSULTING

2020 - NATIONAL ENERGY CODE OF
CANADA FOR BUILDINGS

SECTION 2.1 - GENERAL

REFERENCE LOCATION: HEADINGLET,
ﬂnusmmmmwwmsmﬂm ZOHE Tk [BO00S)
ARTICLE: 1.1.4.9

COMPLAHCE: EMMOPFPAMHF“!!LTDN aa
- APPLIES TO HEW HEATED BUILDIKES
ARTICLES1.13

SECTION 3.2 - PRESCRIPTIVE PATH

A ALLOWABLE FEMESTRATION AHD DOOR AREA (FDVR): 28.9%
ACTUAL POVIR: 15265
TOTAL SETLIGHT AREA SHALL BE LESS THAN 5% OF GROSS ROOF AREA

VESTIBULES (33218 | REGUIRED
M CVERALL THERMAL TRARSHITTAMCE (L) OF ABOVE SROUHD
OPAGLIE BULDING ASSEMBLUES (3333}
- PALLS: UVALUE 08
- ROOFS: L VALUE 6131
- FLOCRS: U WALLE 0 138
Mk CVERALL THERMAL TRARSHITTANCE OF FERESTRATION
(3.2.2:3 Mak)
- PNDOYE: U VALUE 173

MM CVERML THERMAL TRANSMITTANCE OF DOORS (3.2.2.4%

MK OVERALL THERMAL TRARSHITTAMCE (L) OF ASSEMBUES IH
COMTACT iWITH THE GROUND (3231}
PALLS: U VALUE 0284

SECTION 3.3 - TRADE OFF PATH

SIHPLE TRADE OFF FATH APPLICATION:

- ABOVE SROUND OHLY

- HOT PERMITTED FOR SEMI HEATED BULDINGS

- HOT FERMITTED FOR ADDITIONS

- VERTICAL ABOVE SROUND FORTIONS ARE oMLY PERMITTED T0 BE
TRADED OFF #ITH STHER VERTICAL ABGWE GROUKD PORTIOHS OF THE

BUILDIS ENVELOPE

- HORZONTAL ASOVE SROUND PORTICNS ARE ONLY PERMITTED T BE

TRADED OFF #TH OTHER HORIIHTAL ABOVE PORTIOHS OF THE

- REFER T THE ARCHITECTURAL DRMAIHGS FOR FhLL. FLOOR AMD ROOF
CONSTRUCTION TYPES, AHD ALL WIHDOM AND DOOR SITES

CSP SHOP

8785 WILKES AVE, HADINGLEY,

BUILDING DESIGN SUMMARY (2020 MBC
PART 3)

PROJECT TYPE: NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW TENANT: 8783 WILKES AVE SHOF

SECTION 3.1 - GENERAL
FAOR DCEUPARLT CLASSIFCATION:
SROUF F, CIVISICH 3 - SHOR AREA

MAJOR OCLUPAMCY SEFARATION(S): MO RATING REQUIRED.
ARTICLE3 131

TrENTY-MBMLITE CLOSURES: YES
ARTICLES 1210

FIREFALLISY TES
ARTICLE S 1.90

FIRE BLOCKS: [N CONCEM ED SFACES:

<FIRE BLOCKS |H HORIEOHTAL COMCEMED SPACES (3111 5k
FLOOR ASSEHELT. [ COMPARTHENTS:

ROOF ASSEMBLY" 3 LOMPARTHMENTS (SEPARATED INTO COMPARTHENTS HOT
HORE THAR 300 53 M.

N AREL PITH MO DIHEHSION HORE THAN 20. HL)

<FIRE BLOCKS N CRAML SPACES [3.1.11.8k I COMPARTHENTS
({SEFARATED IHTO COMPARTHENTS NOT HORE THAN 800 54, M.
I ARES PITH HO DIHEHSION HORE THAN 30 M)
ARTICLES 111

DESISH OCCUPAHT LOAD: 10 PERSOHS
~PERMARENT SIGH MDICATING OCCUPANT LOAD TO BE FOSTED
THOH

A
ARTICLES 1919

SECTION 3.2 - BUILDING FIRE SAFETY
FLOGR ABOVE BASEHENT: Hik

LOAD BEARME PHLLS, COLUMHME & ARCHES: Hik
ARTIELES 3214

BUILDMNG AREA: K160 5G FT (595,12 52 M)

ILOMHE ]
BASEHENT: HOT CLASSIFED AS A STOREY

-CELING HEIGHT 15 LESS THAN 3 M. (54 ) ABOVE GRADE
MRTICLE3128

HULTIFLE HAJOR SCEUPAHCIES:

COMETRUCTION ARTICLE GROUP DivISI0H 3 UP TO I STOREYS
BUILDME SPRINFLERED: KO

A BUILDING AREA: 500 SG. M. PACIHG 1 STREET
COMSTRUCTION: COHBUSTIELE OR HOW-LOMBUSTIELE
FLOOR ASSEMBLIES: 45 MIH. RATIHG

HETTANINE ASSEMBLIES: RO RATING

ROOF ASSEMELY. MO RATIMG

LOAD BEARME COLUHME & ARCHES

PRALLS,
SUPPORTING AH ASSEHBLY: 45 HIN. RATIHS
R BEOF MON-CGHBUS‘HBL! COHSTRUETION

A AREA OF [NDRIDUAL UNPROTECTED OPERIRSS:
ARTICLE3221

SCALING OF THES DRAWING IS NOT PERMITTED. IT REMAINS THE
CAWHER { GEMERAL CONTRACTORS RES PONSEBILITY TO VERIFY ALL
DIMENSIONS, Dé TUMS, ROUGH OPENINGS AND LEVELS 0N THE
BLUEPRINT PRIOR TO COMME NCING WORK AND THEY SHALL
HOTFY THE DESKINER OF ANY ERRORS OR OMISSION.

MB

SFATIAL SEPARATION BETHEEH BULDIHGS:
nmmmmmamulu«nmmum
OH-LOMBUST]

BLE
a_mmu.s— HON-:'-DHH..'B“
ALLONED 158 UNPROTECTED OFENINGS
MTWH&FMENU”MW
COHBUSTIBLE OR HOM-LOMBUSTIBLE

mu&mrﬂummru
ALLOWED 100% UNPROTECTED OPERINGS
SOUTH BUILDIRG FACE. &0 HIN RATIMNG REQUIRED

OM-COHBUSTIBLE
N.LLK’IBM‘BUW‘EG"EDDPEHIHG&
FEST BUILDIMG FALE: b0 MIN RATIHG REQUIRED
LONSTRUCTION: COMBUSTIELE OR NOR-COMBUSTIBLE
LLADDIHG: HOM-COMBUSTIBLE
ALOHED 35% UNPROTECTED OPFEHINGS
ARTICLE 3231

FIRE ALARH AMD DETECTION STETEMS: HOT REQUIRED
ARTICLE 3 2.4 (GCCUPART LOAD UNDER 15)

PROVISIONS FOR FIREFIGHTIHG:

PHATER SUPPLY (325 Tp HvDRANTS
-STAHDPIPE SYSTEMS 3356} MA
PORTABLE PIRE ExTIRSUISHERS (1.2 5 18) RESLIRED
{AS PER THE MATIONAL FIRE CODE OF CAHADA)
ARTICLE A2

LSHTIHG AHD EMERSENCY POVER SYSTEHS: REQUIRED
ARTICLES2T

MEITANINES AND OFENMG THROLUGH FLOOR ASSEMBLES: Hik
<INTERCONKECTED FLOOR SPALCE: M
ARTICLE 328

SECTION 3.3 - SAFETY WITHIN FIL 00OR AREAS

AL FLOOR AREAS:

<SUITE SEPARATION [3.3.1.1) 45 MIN. RATIHG

-MEANS OF ESRESS {33.1.3% Wik

<PUBLIC CORRIDOR SEPARATIONS (3.3 1 41 45 HIK. RATIRS
REQUIREMENTS (3.5.1 8 SROUF D (LPFERLEVEL)

2
musun!rm HIH. 3 ESRESS DOORIAATS (33,1 5}
-TRAVEL DISTAKCE F MORE THAN | ESRESS DOSRIAT
EERTTY

MRS TRAVEL DISTAMCE: &
SBARRER-FREE PROTECTION REQUIREMENTS (33.1.7%
-BE SERVED Bt AN ELEVATOR: Hik

PRIV

-aemrusnwmmntmnms

-BE DIIDED INTD AT LEAST 3 ZOWES MITH

<FIRE SEPARATIONS: 45 HIK. RATIRS

-DOORS MEATHER STRIFPED OR OTHERINSE DESISHED
AHD METALLED T RETARD THE PASSASE OF SHOKE
~FAAS TRAVEL DISTAMCE: 30 M.

~HAWE ALL EXTERIOR EXITS EXITING AT GRADE OR
HAVE RAMIPS AT ALL EXITS LEADING TO GRADE

<EXHAUST VENTILATION & EXPLOSION VENTING (3.9.9.20%

TES

~SAHITORS ROOM (331 21k 45 MIH. RATIHG
PELDIHG & CUTTIRS ROOH (331 25} 1 HOUR
ARTICLE 331

IH CONFORMARCE HITH
OF SUBSECTION £.2.2 TO PREVENT EXCESSIVE ACCUMULATION
OF CARBOH HOWORKIDE EXHALST FUMES OR FLAMMASLE
AND TOXIC VAPORS
-REFMR GARMASE SEPARATION (335 5} 2 HOUR
-ETORMAGE GARMASE SEFARATION (3.8 5.8): 1.5 HOURS
ARTICLE 335

DESISH OF HAZARDOUS AREAS:

ETORMSE OF DAMEEROUS SO00% [3.2.6.2) Hik

AKDOOR STORASE OF COMPRESSED GASES (3.3.6.3) Hik
TIRE STORASE (3 3.6.5): Hik

ARTICLE 38,5

SECTION 3.4 - EXITS

HUMBER AND LOCATION OF EXITS FROM FLODR AREAS: HAIM LEVEL
M. MUMBER OF EXITS (3.4.21) 1 ALLOWED

RMEE: Vm
. HUMBER OF TS (34218 2

LOCATION OF EXITS (3.4.2 Sk
A TRAVEL DISTANCE: 30
MRTICLE 342

HIK MIDTH OF EXNTS:

EXIT CAPALITY - 1 DOOR (3" MIDE ) 150 PERSONS
EXIT CAPACITY - | STAIR (36" FIDE): 114 PERSONS
ARTICLE 343

FIRE SEFARATION OF EXITS:

BT SEFARATIONS (3.4.4. 1] 45 MIH. RATING
EXITS THROUSH LOBBIES (3.4.4 7 WA
MRTICLE34.4

EXT SISHS: OPTIOHAL

MRTICLES 3.45.1

SECTION 3.6 - SERVICE FACILITIES
APPLIAKCE [RSTALLED SUTSIDE 6F A BUILDIRG:

SERICE ROOHS

FIRE SEPARATIONS ARGUND SERVICE ROOMS (362 1)
4HTH A FUEL FIRED APPLIANCE: | HOUR RATING
44TH A FUEL FIRED APPLIAHCE SERVING OHLY ONE
ROOM O SUITE: HO RATIHG

ATH AH IRCIRERATOR. 2 HROUR RATIHS

4TH A LIMITED QUANTITY OF SERVICE EQUIFHENT:
RO RATIRG

ACOWBUSTIELE REFUSE STORMGE [3.5.3 5 Wik
ARTICLE 362

SECTION 3.7 - HEAI TH REGANREMENTS

FATER CLOSETS (37123 LAVATORES (31231

AUMVERSAL: 1 -UNVERSAL: 1
MALE: @ MALE: §

HALE (BARRER FREER 0 -HALE [BARRIER FREE) 0
AURMALE: O SENDERFREE. |
ASEHDER-FREE: 1 -FEHMLE [BARRIER FREE)

SECTION 3.8 - BARRIER-FREE DESIGH

DCLUPAHCY REQUIREMENTS;

SREAS REQUIRING A BARRIER-FREE PATH OF TRAEL:
AN FLOORIALL TEHAHTS: YES

T OTHER PLOORS S ELEVATOR: WA

ARTICLE 322

DESISH STAKDARDS:
DOORATS AHD DOORS (3,
FPOMER DOOR OPERATORS
PEDESTRIAH ERTRAHCE DOORIS): YES
-POVIER DOOR OPERATORS PROVIDED AT BARRIER-FREE
PASHROOMS): TES

ARTICLE 323

233k
PROVIDED AT EXTERIOR

NOTES
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